PASLANMAZ ÇELİK SİLİNDİRLER
R
ISO 15552 / ISO 6432
STAINLESS STEEL ISO 15552
Fluid : Compressed filtered air with or without lubrication
If lubrication used at ones must be continious .
Pressure range : max. 10 bar

3 – 7 – 12    SEALS   VITON
4.                 BUSH   sintered bronze
6 – 13          COVERS AISI 316
8.                 CUSHIONING    elastic
9.                 TUBE  AISI 304 stainless steel
10. PISTON  Brass
11. MAGNET  rubber
INTERNAL PARTS of the ISO  6432  CYLINDER
Ø 125 – Ø 160 – Ø 200 mm
Are specially designed
Please contac with the
sales department for the drawings.
www.semakmatik.com - 1.88 -
Ø  16  mm  – Ø  100  mm   CLEVIS ( fork ) ISO  (  SMS . . . AKSINOXCB  )
ORDERING CODES
Ø 16 mm SMS016AKS0000CB
Ø 20 mm SMS020AKS0000CB
Ø 25 - 32 mm SMS032AKS0000CB
Ø 40 mm SMS040AKS0000CB
Ø 50 - 63 mm SMS050AKS0000CB
Ø 80 - 100 mm SMS080AKS0000CB
Clevis ( fork ) conforms to ISO 8140
standarts . Standart version , compleated
with rod and seagers .
Materials ,
Body .. AISI 316 stainless steel
Rod & seagers AISI 316 stainless steel
Ø 125 – Ø 160 – Ø 200 mm
Are specially designed
Please contac with the
sales department for the drawings.
www.semakmatik.com- 1.89 -
ATTACHMENTS ( FRONT ) ( STAINLESS STEEL )
Ø a a1 b1 b d1 d3 L2 d2
16 6 1 1,1 12 6 … 16 10
20 8 1 1,1 16 8 … 22 14
25-32 10 1,5 1,1 20 10 9,6 25 18
40 12 2 1,1 24 12 11,5 30 20
50-63 16 2,4 1,1 32 16 15,2 39 26
80-100 20 2,9 1,3 40 20 19 48 34
Ø e f L L1 n r W ( gr. ) d
16 9 0,5 31 24 12 0,5 19 M6x1
20 12 0,5 42 32 16 0,5 47 M8x1,25
25-32 15 0,5 52 40 20 0,5 89 M10x1,25
40 18 0,5 62 48 24 0,5 153 M12x1,25
50-63 24 1 83 64 32 1 320 M16x1,5
80-100 30 1 105 80 40 1 680 M20x1,5
ORDERING CODES
Ø 16 mm SMS016AKSINOXKG
Ø 20 mm SMS020AKSINOXKG
Ø 25 - 32 mm SMS032AKSINOXKG
Ø 40 mm SMS040AKSINOXKG
Ø 50 - 63 mm SMS050AKSINOXKG
Ø 80 - 100 mm SMS080AKSINOXKG
Ø  16  mm – Ø  100 mm   SPHERICAL JOINT (  SMS . . . AKS0000KG  )
Self lubricating bearing heads servicing – free and
conforming to DIN – K and ISO 8139 standarts
Material